AIREFRIG AUSTRALIA PTY LTD ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST
RECOMMENDED LIST PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
A.B.N. 95 008 761 573 EFFECTIVE  MARCH  2014 516
SERVICE AIDS
Flexible Pipe Flashing
Airefrig
Part Number
Description Size Range Base Size
List Price
Ex GST
SPFRTMINI
Springseal
(Grey)
0 – 35mm 80mm x 70mm $11.90
SPF660 6 – 60mm 120mm Ø $18.97
SPF5080 50 – 80mm 160mm Ø $18.59
SPF60110 6 – 110mm 195mm Ø $27.45
SPF75150 75 – 150mm 235mm Ø $39.39
SPF110170 110 – 170mm 275mm Ø P.O.A.
SPF140210 140 – 210mm 320mm Ø P.O.A.
SPFZ2070 Zipseal - Springseal
(Grey)
20 – 70mm 160mm Ø $44.27
SPFZ50190 50 – 190mm 275mm Ø $86.77
Threaded Rod & Accessories
Airefrig
Part Number
Description